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Elżbiety Łokietkówny
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DEVELOPMENT
BUDOMAL

N

0 1 2 3

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA:

A1.3.3

BUDYNEK

PIĘTRO

NUMER LOKALU

3

A1

3P + AKLICZBA POKOIPOKÓJ Z AN. KUCH.
29,45 m²

ŁAZIENKA 2
3,58 m² ŁAZIENKA 1

4,76 m²

POKÓJ 1
+ GADREROBA
15,26 m²

POKÓJ 2
11,10 m²

POM.GOSP.
1,21 m²

PRZEDPOKÓJ
15,51 m²

BALKON
24,44 m²

1.POKÓJ Z AN. KUCH.
2.POKÓJ 1
3.POKÓJ 2
4.ŁAZIENKA 1
5.ŁAZIENKA 2
6.POM.GOSPODARCZE
7.PRZEDPOKÓJ

8.BALKON

(6,52x5,43)
(3,15x4,95)
(3,07x3,62)
(1,42x3,54)
(1,42x2,64)

(12,22x 2,00)

ŁAZIENKA 1
4,76 m²

SPIŻARNIA
1,21 m²

WARIANT II

29,45 m²
15,26 m²
11,10 m²
4,76 m²
3,58 m²
1,21 m²

15,51 m²

24,44 m²

80,87 m²


